VINGA Baron Copper Roaster

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

EXCLUSIVE TRI-PLY COPPER OVEN DISH. THE FIRST LAYER IS
THE COPPER EXTERIOR, THE INTERIOR CONSISTS OF A LAYER
OF ALUMINIUM AND A LAYER OF STAINLESS STEEL, WHICH
MAKE IT EASY TO CLEAN. THE COPPER AND ALUMINIUM
LAYERS CONDUCT HEAT WELL, ALLOWING THE POT TO HEAT
UP QUICKLY AND EVENLY.

BRAND
MATERIAL

MAIN COLOUR
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SOCIAL AUDITS

Vinga
Stainless steel
brown

Copper

2624

2689

Gift box
12X28X44
26X45X56.5

4

7418101000
CHN

5.2

23131

Home & Living
Kitchen accessories

BSCI



