VINGA Baron Copper Roaster



EXCLUSIVE TRI-PLY COPPER OVEN DISH. THE FIRST LAYER IS THE COPPER EXTERIOR, THE INTERIOR CONSISTS OF A LAYER OF ALUMINIUM AND A LAYER OF STAINLESS STEEL, WHICH MAKE IT EASY TO CLEAN. THE COPPER AND ALUMINIUM LAYERS CONDUCT HEAT WELL, ALLOWING THE POT TO HEAT UP QUICKLY AND EVENLY.

BRAND	Vinga
MATERIAL	Stainless steel
MAIN COLOUR	brown
PMS MAIN COLOUR	Copper
NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)	2624
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)	2689
PACKAGING TYPE	Gift box
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)	12X28X44
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)	26X45X56.5
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)	4
INTRACODE	7418101000
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CHN
VOLUME (IN LITRES)	5.2
TOTAL CO2(KG)	23.31
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Home & Living
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY	Kitchen accessories
SOCIAL AUDITS	BSCI